ENVIPARTNER"

Sazomin - Hlasné profily

Nazev

Sazomin

(Oslava)

Obec Katastr Kategorie

Sazomin Sazomin C

Vodni
tok

Oslava

Poloha
[F.km]

88.01

110

90

1l.
SPA SPA SPA

70

Aktualni
stav

Evidencni
list

Provozovatel

odkaz Obec Sazomin



http://editor.dppcr.cz/pk_edt/hlprfinfo.php?seq=96547624
http://editor.dppcr.cz/pk_edt/hlprfinfo.php?seq=96547624
https://www.portalobce.cz/povodnovy-plan/evidencni-list/sazomin-oslava-
https://www.portalobce.cz/povodnovy-plan/sazo_mapa-povodnoveho-planu-obce?zoom=12&amp;fullscreen=1&amp;podklady=0&amp;0=0&amp;1=0&amp;2=0&amp;3=0&amp;4=2&amp;5=0&amp;6=0&amp;7=0&amp;8=0&amp;9=0&amp;10=0&amp;11=0&amp;12=0&amp;13=0&amp;14=0&amp;15=0&amp;16=0&amp;17=0&amp;18=0&amp;19=0&amp;20=0&amp;21=0&amp;22=0&amp;23=0&amp;24=0&amp;25=0&amp;26=0&amp;27=0&amp;28=0&amp;29=0&amp;30=0&amp;31=0&amp;32=0&amp;33=0&amp;34=0&amp;35=0&amp;36=0&amp;37=0&lon=-639400&lat=-1121145

